1605 ST PAUL
1605 ST PAUL AVENUE, NORTH FOND DU LAC, Wwli, Avenue, NORTH

54937-1071 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54937-1071
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Discover the potential of this inviting 3BR/1BA ranch home in NFDL. The kitchen offers extended * 3 beds
countertop space -perfect for a coffee bar, dining or functional workspace. The half-wall design * 1 bath
between the living room & kitchen allows for an open feel. The partially finished basement * Residential
offers a versatile rec area & storage. Easy patio door access... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
¢ Closed
Lo * 912 sq ft
Vicki
Adashun Jones, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 912

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Disposal, Washer, Dryer, EDO
w/2 remotes, Bsmt Shelves/Cabinets,
Wardrobe, 1 garbage/1 recycle bin

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,None,Pantry,Water Softener-Rent

Tax Amount: 2307.12

Exclusions: Water Softener (rental) and Seller's
Personal Property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x10 Main
Bedroom 2 11x9 Main
Bedroom 3 11x8 Main
Kitchen 16x7 Main
Living Or Great Room 15x11 Main
Unfinished 36x11 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump Exterior material: Deck,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Heated,Heated Garage,Tandem

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Vicki E Steinhardt Agent Email: vicki@adashunjones.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



